Silenced
Volvo water-cooled
diesel
Europower silenced
generating sets from 85 to
250kVA with Volvo water-
cooled diesel engines,
1500rpm, 50Hz, 4 stroke

Battery
voltage
(V)
  Alternator Alternator
type
Dimensions
(cm) kg
dB(A)
@
7m
LWA
1 ~
230V
3 ~
400V
781108513 EPS85TDE-3A 94 85 122 123 TAD550GE 4 Standard 76 4760 195 16.8 11.6 24 Leroy Somer LSA44.3S4 AREP 285x114x190 1765 69 94
791108513 EPS85TDE-3A 94 85 122 123 TAD550GE 4 Standard 76 4760 195 16.8 11.6 24 Mecc Alte ECP34-1S/4 285x114x190 1765 69 94
781110013 EPS100TDE-3A 110 100 144 144 TAD551GE 4 Standard 89 4760 195 21.2 9.2 24 Leroy Somer LSA44.3S5 AREP 285x114x190 1722 71 96
791110013 EPS100TDE-3A 110 100 152 144 TAD551GE 4 Standard 89 4760 195 21.2 9.2 24 Mecc Alte ECP34-2S/4 285x114x190 1775 71 96
781113013 EPS130TDE-3A 143 130 187 187 TAD750GE 6 Standard 114 7150 288 23.8 12.1 24 Leroy Somer LSA44.3M8 AREP 330x122x197 2400 71 96
791113013 EPS130TDE-3A 143 130 187 187 TAD750GE 6 Standard 114 7150 288 23.8 12.1 24 Mecc Alte ECP34-1L/4 330x122x197 2400 71 96
781115013 EPS150TDE-3A 165 150 216 216 TAD751GE 6 Standard 132 7150 288 28 10.3 24 Leroy Somer LSA44.3L10 AREP 330x122x197 2450 72 97
791115013 EPS150TDE-3A 165 150 216 216 TAD751GE 6 Standard 132 7150 288 28 10.3 24 Mecc Alte ECP34-2L4 330x122x197 2450 72 97
781118013 EPS180TDE-3A 198 180 260 260 TAD752GE 6 Standard 158 7150 352 31 11.4 24 Leroy Somer LSA46.3S2 AREP 360x123x221 2724 72 97
791118013 EPS180TDE-3A 198 180 260 260 TAD752GE 6 Standard 158 7150 352 31 11.4 24 Mecc Alte ECO38-1SN/4 360x123x221 2665 72 97
781120013 EPS200TDE-3A 220 200 289 289 TAD753GE 6 Standard 173 7150 352 33.6 10.5 24 Leroy Somer LSA46.3S3 AREP 360x123x221 2754 72 97
791120013 EPS200TDE-3A 220 200 289 289 TAD753GE 6 Standard 173 7150 352 33.6 10.5 24 Mecc Alte ECO38-2SN/4 360x123x221 2715 72 97
781125013 EPS250TDE-3A 275 250 361 361 TAD754GE 6 Standard 217 7150 352 43.4 8.1 24 Leroy Somer LSA46.3S5 AREP 360x123x221 2837 72 97
791125013 EPS250TDE-3A 275 250 361 361 TAD754GE 6 Standard 217 7150 352 43.4 8.1 24 Mecc Alte ECO38-1LN/4 360x123x221 2835 72 97
All generating sets are equipped with B8-Amp3-AVR-BFT-CLS-DSE-E1-Erpm-ES-FIA-FLM-FPm-FFPM-h-Hz-LE-LFLS2-MS-ODP-OP-TC-TE-TM2-TP-V-WSFP.
Besides the above, all generating sets with Leroy Somer alternator are also equipped with LS2 for tropical environment. See page 46.
One side maintenance and easily